DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

EUROPEAN RETAIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

EUROPEAN ROTARY KILN SERVICES
LIMITED

EUROPEAN ROTARY KILN SERVICES
LIMITED

EUROPEAN ROTATING LTD

THE EUROPEAN SCHOOL OF HEALING AND
COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE LIMITED

EUROPEAN SCREEDING LIMITED

EUROPEAN SERVICES CORPORATION LTD

EUROPEAN SKIPS LIMITED

EUROPEAN SKIPS LIMITED

EUROPEAN SKYBUS LIMITED

EUROPEAN SOCIETY FOR CLINICAL
VIROLOGY

EUROPEAN SOCIETY OF VETERINARY
DERMATOLOGY

EUROPEAN SOLUTIONS & BUSINESS, LTD.

EUROPEAN SUPPORT LIMITED

EUROPEAN SURVEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

EUROPEAN TOUGHENED GLASS
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

EUROPEAN TOUGHENED GLASS
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

EUROPEAN TOUGHENED GLASS
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

EUROPEAN UTILITIES LIMITED

EUROPEAN UTILITIES LIMITED

EUROPEAN VEHICLE CONTRACTS LIMITED

EUROPEAN VISION (HOLDING) LIMITED

EUROPEAN WORKERS LIMITED

EUROPEAN WORKERS LIMITED

EUROPE ARBITRATION AND LITIGATION
FUNDING LIMITED

EUROPE ASSISTANCE LIMITED

EUROPE CALLING LTD

EUROPE ENGINEERS LIMITED

EUROPE STAR FISHERIES LIMITED

EUROPE TRADE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

EUROPLAZA LIMITED

EUROPLUS24 LTD

EUROPOLES UK LIMITED

EUROPOUND LINE LTD

EUROPOWER ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
CAPITAL LIMITED

EUROPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY SOLAR
LIMITED

EUROPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

EURO PRINT CHECK LIMITED

EUROPRINT (GAMES) LIMITED

EUROPRINT (PROMOTIONS) LIMITED

EUROPRISA SUB-FUND A FEEDER GP
LIMITED

EUROPROP ESTATES LTD

EUROP-TECH-INVEST LTD

EUROQUAKE LTD

04305800
05881284

05881284

07522223
03064988

04094977
07323912
04836441
04836441
02850498
04620455

05871043

06660830
03641062
02408317
03816408

03816408

03816408

05430827
05430827
06532275
03641336
07731887
07731887
07659331

07163722
05657563
06392003
05527226
06958716
06333068
06334213
05763019
06524007
07225498

07396429

01528919
06638170
01474077
01780910
05585455

06982654
05892370
04855343

03/08/2011
08/08/2011

08/08/2011

09/08/2011
04/08/2011

03/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011

09/08/2011

08/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011

08/08/2011
08/08/2011

05/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011

03/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
07/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011

09/08/2011

04/08/2011
08/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011

03/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011

EUROPEAN RETAIL SERVICES LIMITED
EURO RECRUITERS LTD

EURO RECRUITERS LTD

EURO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
EURO RECYCLING UK LIMITED
EURORISK BROKERS LIMITED
EURORISK BROKERS LIMITED
EURORISK BROKERS LIMITED
EURO RUGS (UK) LTD.

EUROS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
EUROSCOPE TRADING LTD
EUROSEAL TRADE SALES LIMITED
EUROSHEBA INTERNATIONAL LTD
EUROSHINE LIMITED

EURO SHUTTLE LTD

EUROSMART DESIGNS LIMITED

EUROSOFT SYSTEMS (SERVICES) LIMITED
EUROSOFT SYSTEMS (SOLUTIONS) LIMITED

EUROSOUND LIMITED

EURO SPECIALISTS LTD

EURO SPECIALISTS LTD

EURO SPICE IPSWICH LIMITED

EUROSPILL LIMITED

EUROSPONSOR LIMITED

EUROSPONSOR LIMITED

EUROSTAR GROUP LIMITED

EUROSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EUROSTAR ESTATES LTD

EUROSTAR EXPRESS LIMITED
EUROSTAR EXPRESS LIMITED

EUROSTAR SHOP LIMITED

EUROSTAR (U.K.) LIMITED

EUROTAPS LIMITED

EUROTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EUROTECH FILTRATION & INSULATION
LIMITED

EUROTECHNO LIMITED

EUROTECH TRADERS LIMITED

EUROTICUS MEDIA LIMITED

EUROTION ELECTRONICS UK LIMITED

EUROTION ELECTRONICS UK LIMITED

EUROTOP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
THE EUROTRADE COMMISSION LIMITED

EUROTRADE ENTERPRISES UK LIMITED

EUROTRADE G.B. LIMITED

EUROTRADE GLOBAL LIMITED

EURO TRADING LIMITED
EUROTRAFFIC LIMITED

EUROTRAFFIC LIMITED

EUROTRAIN LTD

EURO TRAINING GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

EURO TRAINING (UK) LIMITED
EUROTRANSCOM LIMITED
EUROTRANSCOM LIMITED
EUROTRIP LIMITED

EUROTRIP LIMITED

03508144
07731118
07731118
02441505
05972549
04114974
04114974
04114974
05887877
06663861
06658336
05277092
05425212
04222177
04854697
04286139
04045202
04045201
06662172
07734943
07734943
07295908
06645557
07731733
07731733
03794642
02462001
06913206
03600867
03600867
05409366
04365200
05847150
03808100
04557673

03087646
03819647
06416210
07728866
07728866
03570247
03611719
03082302
02755322
03667817
02720200
02190368
02190368
03600606
04252045
03126961
07727908
07727908
07303868
07303868

05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011

04/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
06/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011



